
MED LRG
Cheese
Chicken 
Baked Ziti
Extra Cheese
Sausage 
Pepperoni
MushroomsMushrooms
Anchovies
Fresh Garlic
Peppers 
Onions
Olives
Spinach
BroccoliBroccoli
Veggie Pizza
White Pizza
Meatballs
Hawaiian Pizza
Special
Stuffed Pizza
Sicilian PizzaSicilian Pizza
Slices 
Sicilian Slices
Buffalo Pizza
Bacon Pizza
Meat Lovers
BLT
Grilled Chicken CaesarGrilled Chicken Caesar
BBQ Chicken
Pizza Cheesesteak

Crispy Chicken Salad
Tossed Salad
Ham, Salami and Cheese
Turkey and Cheese
Roast Beef and Cheese
Tuna Platter
Caesar Salad Caesar Salad 
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled Cajun Caesar Salad

Zeppolis (6)
Funnel Cake
Antipasta
Onion Rings 
Mozzarella Sticks (6)
Jalapeno Poppers (6)
Fried Calamari Fried Calamari 
French Fries 
Shrimp Basket w/ Fries 

 ........................... 2.75
......................... 4.25
.. Small 9 or Large 10
......................... 3.25

 ............ 5.50
........... 5.25

...................... 8.75...................... 8.75
  Reg 3.25 | lg 6.25 w/ cheese 4

....... 9.75 

New Zealand Mussels
Jamaican Beef Patties
Buffalo Wings (8)
Garlic Knots (5)
Broccoli Roll
Spinach Roll
Ham & Cheese Roll Ham & Cheese Roll 
Pepperoni Roll 
Chicken Fingers (5)
w/ French Fries 

*Images are for Art Purposes, 
Food may vary *
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............ 2.50
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.................. 6.00
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 ................................................... 11.00
.................................................. 14.50
............................................. 16.00
......................................... 14.00

................................................. 12.75
.............................................. 12.75
........................................... 12.75........................................... 12.75
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 2.50

....... 18.50
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........ 20.25
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........ 18.75
........ 21.00

.................................................... 11.50
................................................ sm 6.00  lg 7.00

................................................ 9.00
.......................................................... 9.25
.................................................... 9.75

...................................................................... 9.25
..................................................................... 7.00..................................................................... 7.00

...................................... 10.50
.......................................... 11.00

DRESSINGS

Extra Dressing on Side of Salad $1 | Extra Sauce $1
French, Italian or Oil, Vinegar & Caesar

Spaghetti 
w/ Sauce

Spaghetti
w/ Meat Sauce

Spaghetti
w/ Butter

LinguiniLinguini 
w/ Red or White Clam Sauce

New Zealand Mussels 
over Linguine 

Shrimp Parmigiana 
w/ Spaghetti 

Cheese Ravioli 

ManicottiManicotti

Beef Lasagna 

Stuffed Shells

Ziti 

Baked Ziti 

Eggplant Parmigiana 
w/ Spaghetti   11.75

Veal Parmigiana

Veal Parmigiana
w/ Spaghetti

Chicken Parmigiana 

Chicken ParmigianaChicken Parmigiana 
w/ Spaghetti 

Chicken Francese

Chicken Francese 
w/ Spaghetti

Penne Vodka 

Penne Vodka
w/ Sausage & Onionw/ Sausage & Onion

Side order of 
Meatballs or Sausage

Shrimp Dinner 

Alfredo Sauce
w/ Broccoli and Chicken

Enjoy Free Bread 

8.75

10.50

10.75

12.00

12.75
 

14.5014.50
 

9.75

10.25

11.50

10.25

9.25

10.5010.50

10.00

12.00

14.00

13.25

13.75

13.50

15.2515.25

12.25

13.50

6.50

11.50

15.75



Turkey Breast
& Cheese

8.50 10.50

Turkey Breast7.75 9.75
Tuna & Cheese8.25 10.50

......... 8.75

8.50

........... 7.50

................. 9.25

Chicken Parmigiana

Veal & Peppers

Veal Cutlet
Parmigiana

Peppers & Egg
Meatball Parm
Meatball 

Sausage Parm

Sausage 
& Peppers

Sausage

Shrimp Parm

Ferraro’s Special8.7510.75

Salami, 
Capicollo & Provolone

7.759.75

MED LRG

Plain Steak

Cheesesteak

Cheesesteak
w/ Mushrooms

Cheesesteak
w/ Peppers

Italian Cheesesteak 

6.75

6.75

8.00

8.00

Calzone (Cheese)
Add Topping + $1.00
Grilled Chicken Wrap
w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Honey Mustard
Stromboli (Cheese)
Add Topping +1.00
Sausage RollSausage Roll
Cold Cuts Wrap
Shrimp Roll
Chicken or Steak Wrap
Grilled Chicken on Pita Bread 
Steak on Pita Bread

.............................................. 8.00

.................................... 7.75

.......................................... 9.25

........................................................ 4.25

................................................. 7.75

......................................................... 8.75

.................................. 9.00.................................. 9.00

.................... 9.50

........................................ 9.50 *Images are for Art Purposes,  Food may vary *

Open 7 days a Week

We offer Catering

Monday - Saturday
Sunday

600 Park Avenue. 
Plainfield, NJ 07060
Tel : (908) 756 - 0886

www.ferrarospizzaandrestaurant.com

10 am - 10 pm
11 am - 10 pm

Cheesesteak
w/ Onions

Cheesesteak
w/ Lettuce, Tomato and Onions

Cheesesteak
w/ Works

8.75

8.75

9.75

9.75

MED LRG

8.00

8.50

8.75

9.5011.50

9.75

10.00

11.00

MED LRG

Ham  & Cheese

Capicollo 
& Cheese

7.009.00

7.009.00

MED LRG

....................... 7.75

.............. 8.75

....................... 8.25

............. 8.50

...................... 8.50

........... 8.00

11.00

11.00

9.75

11.50

8.75

11.50

Grilled Chicken
w/ romaine lettuce, tomato, 
caesar or honey mustard dressing

Eggplant Parm
MED LRG

........ 8.50

.............. 8.50

11.00

10.00

10.00

10.50

9.50Beef Gyro 

Italian Hotdog..................... 8.00

............................. 7.50

10.00

Ham, Salami
& Cheese

7.509.50

Chicken Gyro ....................... 7.75
Cheese Burger ..................... 5.50

Veggie Burger ..................... 5.50

Italian Cheese Burger ....... 8.00

Turkey Burger
w/ lettuce, mayo, tomato & onions

..................... 5.50

MED LRG

Roast Beef 8.25 10.00

Tuna 7.75 9.25

Roast Beef 
& Cheese

8.75 11.00


